TABLE SNACKS

MARINATED OLIVES vec

Lemon, Herbs, Chili Flakes

MIXED NUTS ve
Roasted Nuts & Sea Salt

CHEDDAR CHEESE DIP ve

Crackers

SEA SALT AND

BLACK PEPPER CHIPS ve
with Truffle Buttermilk Ranch

FRIED VEGETABLES ve

Bell Pepper, Onion, Avocado, Sriracha Aioli

EVERYTHING

SOFT PRETZEL BITES ve

Poppy Seed, Sesame Seed, Garlic,
Sea Salt with Dijonaise

SPINACH AND
ARTICHOKE DIP ve

Crackers

CHEDDAR BACON BITES
BBQ Ranch

VE - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free

*The Department of Public Health advises that consumption of raw or
undercooked foods such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry, or
shelifish, may result in an increased risk of foodborne illness.

6

10

10

10

J)J

KITCHEN & BAR
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